2026 Schedule of Fees and Levies

One Child
i . Per Month (Based | Per fortnight (Based |Per Week (Based on
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees PerTerm on 10 Months) on 20 payments) 40 weeks)
Tuition Fee $  1,92000 | % 480.00 | $ 192.00 | $ 96.00 | $ 48.00
Resource & Activities Levy $ 790.00 [ $ 197.50 | $ 79.00 | $ 3950 | $ 19.75
Technology Levy $ 35400 | $ 88.50 | $ 35401 % 17701 $ 8.85
Capital Levy (Family Charge) $ 664.00 | $ 166.00 | $ 66.40 | $ 3320 $ 16.60
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 5.001|% 2.50
Total S 3828.00 (S 957.00 | $ 382.80 | $ 191.40 | S 95.70
Two Children
) . Per Month (Based | Per fortnight (Based |Per Week (Based on
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees Per Term on 10 Months) on 20 payments) 40 weeks)
Tuition Fee - First Child $ 1,92000]|% 480.00 | $ 192.00 | $ 96.00 | $ 48.00
Tuition Fee - Second Child $ 1,15200|% 288.00 | $ 11520 | $ 57.60 | $ 28.80
Resource & Activities Levy $ 1,580.00]|% 395.00 | $ 158.00 | $ 79.00 | $ 39.50
Technology Levy $ 708.00 [ $ 177.00 [ $ 7080 | $ 3540 | $ 17.70
Capital Levy (Family Charge) $ 664.00 | $ 166.00 | $ 66.40 | $ 33.20 | $ 16.60
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 500 |$ 2.50
Total S 6,124.00 | $ 1,531.00 | $ 61240 | $ 306.20 | $ 153.10
Three Children
) . Per Month (Based | Per fortnight (Based |Per Week (Based on
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees PerTerm on 10 Months) on 20 payments) 40 weeks)
Tuition Fee - First Child & Second Child $ 307200 |% 768.00 | $ 307.20 | $ 153.60 | $ 76.80
Tuition Fee - Third Child $ 768.00 | $ 192.00 | $ 7680 [ $ 38.40 | $ 19.20
Resource & Activities Levy $ 237000 (% 592.50 | $ 237.00 | $ 118.50 [ $ 59.25
Technology Levy $  1,062.00 | $ 265.50 | $ 10620 | $ 53.10 | $ 26.55
Capital Levy (Family Charge) $ 664.00 | $ 166.00 | $ 66.40 | $ 33.20 | $ 16.60
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 500 |$ 2.50
Total S 8,036.00 [ $ 2,009.00 | $ 803.60 | S 401.80 | $ 200.90
Four Children
) . Per Month (Based | Per fortnight (Based |Per Week (Based on
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees PerTerm on 10 Months) on 20 payments) 40 weeks)
Tuition Fee - First, Second and Third Child $ 384000 | % 960.00 | $ 384.00 | $ 192.00 | $ 96.00
Tuition Fee - Fourth Child $ 384.00 | $ 96.00 | $ 3840 $ 1920 | $ 9.60
Resource & Activities Levy $  3,160.00 | $ 790.00 | $ 316.00 | $ 158.00 [ $ 79.00
Technology Levy $  1,416.00 | $ 354.00 | $ 141.60 | $ 70.80 | $ 35.40
Capital Levy (Family Charge) $ 664.00 | $ 166.00 | $ 66.40 | $ 33.20 | $ 16.60
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge) $ 100.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 500 ($ 2.50
Total S 9564.00 [ $ 2,391.00 | $ 956.40 | $ 478.20 | $ 239.10

A discount of 5% off the Tuition Levy is offered for families who pay the full year by 28 February 2026.
This equates to $96.00 for one child, $153.60 for two children, $192.00 for three children and $211.20 for four children.

Please Note:

Camp Fees will apply to studentsin Year 4, 5 and 6, and are not included in the above fee schedule and will be invoiced with Term 1 fees .
Camp Fees for 2026 are: Year 4 $265.00, Year 5 $400.00, Year 6 $590.00. Please include this in your FACTS payment plan.

No book list or stationery list is issued as these items are included in the fees.

Please refer to the School Fee Policy for further information.




